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2016 Data
Maine

Direct Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Slaughter
Meat
Poultry
Hides, Skins and Offal
Wholesaling and Distribution
Retail Sales

68
179
218

6
590

5,839

$1,941,000
$9,755,300

$12,383,600
$396,300

$42,938,800
$144,372,400

$37,832,500
$89,950,000
$71,230,600
$3,670,500

$132,634,100
$430,397,400

Total 6,900 $211,787,400 $765,715,100

Supplier Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

1,969
965
74

419
220
127
525
184
239
78
0

$62,320,600
$51,572,300
$3,046,500

$18,069,400
$17,062,600
$3,754,500

$31,295,900
$3,890,400

$17,566,000
$6,389,400

$0

$198,052,800
$107,950,500
$11,309,400
$97,763,300

$198,422,900
$10,003,100

$120,831,000
$11,140,700
$54,281,200
$12,385,000

$0
Total 4,809 $215,073,200 $823,304,300

Induced Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

145
2,045

65
581
235
632
263
731
147
65
79

$6,230,400
$101,426,800

$2,625,600
$28,889,800
$13,709,800
$20,678,800
$16,528,400
$17,319,400
$10,672,500
$5,196,800
$1,394,400

$12,064,800
$191,269,200
$10,161,100

$187,895,500
$114,155,400
$47,509,200
$84,292,900
$48,727,100
$33,161,400
$14,076,200
$2,776,000

Total 4,993 $224,747,700 $746,823,000

Jobs Wages Output
Total Economic Impact 16,702 $651,608,300 $2,335,842,400

Tax Impact Business Taxes Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes $146,346,700
State Taxes $131,958,000 $18,712,700
Total Taxes $278,304,700 $18,712,700


